
UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

2-senior 99-98

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 FABBRI LISA 22/06/1998 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 55,750 14,050 13,850 14,000 13,850
2 MARCOTTO GIULIA 03/02/1998 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA) 55,725 14,325 14,050 14,200 13,150
3 BARTELLONI MARTINA 22/11/1999 A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (LUCCA VERSILIA)55,525 14,225 13,400 13,950 13,950
4 DE ZORZI ERIKA 30/11/1999 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 55,425 14,275 14,000 14,200 12,950
5 LASPERANZA FLAVIA 05/04/2000 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 55,275 14,075 12,450 14,450 14,300
6 LEONETTI GIORGIA 17/10/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA) 55,200 14,000 13,600 13,400 14,200
7 SANTINI LUCIA 01/12/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 55,025 14,325 12,950 14,100 13,650
8 QUADRI SARA 02/01/1999 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 55,000 13,950 13,600 13,450 14,000
9 LAPI AURORA 19/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 54,975 13,925 13,450 13,600 14,000
10 SPIRITELLI NICOLE 12/11/1998 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 54,900 13,900 13,600 13,950 13,450
11 GALASTRI GRETA 10/12/1998 ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO (AREZZO) 54,900 14,150 13,600 13,700 13,450
12 GIULIANI ALICE 23/12/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 54,875 14,125 13,950 13,250 13,550
13 TRAMACERE REBECCA 13/07/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 54,775 14,325 13,100 13,850 13,500
14 DEL BINO GIORGIA 07/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 54,700 13,950 13,050 14,100 13,600
15 TURCHI CORINNA 30/05/1999 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 54,675 14,025 13,700 13,400 13,550
16 POLITI BENEDETTA 20/12/2000 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA) 54,600 13,650 13,750 13,300 13,900
17 PRETI MARTINA 31/10/1998 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 54,400 13,800 13,450 13,750 13,400
18 LUMINI ELISA 15/06/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 54,200 13,400 13,100 13,900 13,800
19 MASTRI GIORGIA 05/05/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 53,950 14,250 11,850 14,000 13,850
20 MAGGI ALESSIA 09/05/2000 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA) 53,950 14,100 13,000 13,250 13,600
21 CROCI ALICE 15/09/1999 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA) 53,825 13,575 12,950 13,950 13,350
22 LEONCINI FEDERICA 11/12/1999 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 53,800 14,100 13,600 12,450 13,650
23 GIORGI GAIA 28/12/2000 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA) 53,775 13,875 12,900 13,100 13,900
24 PAGANELLI LAURA 28/03/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 53,750 13,800 13,700 12,800 13,450
25 MARCONI MARGHERITA 13/05/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 53,650 13,500 13,200 13,450 13,500
26 LAZZARI STELLA 25/01/2000 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 53,575 13,825 12,650 13,750 13,350
27 BERTOCCHI FRANCESCA 13/07/1998 MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD (MODENA) 53,550 13,050 12,250 14,450 13,800
28 NENCINI RICCIARDA 04/08/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE) 53,525 14,225 12,150 13,300 13,850
29 COCCONCELLI MARTA 17/02/1998 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 53,475 14,025 12,950 13,750 12,750
30 CASSANI CARLOTTA 15/06/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)53,400 14,050 13,450 12,400 13,500
31 MADINI GIULIA 11/05/1999 A.S.D. LIFEGYM (LODI) 53,375 14,075 12,600 13,150 13,550
32 MANCINI MATILDE 27/01/1998 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)53,350 14,200 12,800 13,250 13,100
33 PANU CAROLA 05/10/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA) 53,325 13,575 13,250 13,300 13,200
34 GRAMICCIA GIULIA 07/08/1999 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 53,250 14,250 12,050 12,700 14,250
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35 ROZZINI SARA 12/03/1999 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 53,200 14,000 13,200 12,550 13,450
36 NAVETTA ANNALISA 07/06/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA) 52,775 13,825 12,350 12,650 13,950
37 FELACO SARA 05/12/1998 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (LUCCA VERSILIA)52,750 14,050 12,250 13,450 13,000
38 MULAS GLORIA 26/04/1998 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 52,625 13,975 12,500 12,550 13,600
39 PROVINI VIVIANA 05/11/1998 A.S.D. LIFEGYM (LODI) 52,450 13,700 12,250 13,050 13,450
40 FARINA SHUSMITA 01/05/1999 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA) 52,300 13,100 13,000 13,000 13,200
41 ARCURI GAIA 05/09/1999 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 52,125 14,175 12,300 12,100 13,550
42 SCHIOPPA GIADA 29/11/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)51,825 13,975 13,100 12,400 12,350
43 LUCIANI ERICA 23/05/2000 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT (ROMA) 51,650 13,950 11,650 13,300 12,750
44 GERVASI VIRGINIA 15/08/1999 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 51,525 12,975 12,150 13,500 12,900
45 CARESIA NOEMI 09/08/1999 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)50,950 13,650 11,450 12,550 13,300
46 MARZARI SOFIA 05/01/1999 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 49,625 12,375 11,950 13,000 12,300
47 BONARDO SILVIA 16/01/1998 SG.FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 49,425 14,025 10,700 13,300 11,400
48 POLITI BEATRICE 31/07/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA) 48,925 13,275 10,550 12,350 12,750
49 NASI GIORGIA 25/04/1998 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 25,950 14,050 11,900 0,000 0,000
50 BACCI IRENE 21/03/1998 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
51 MENICAGLI GRETA 17/05/1998 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
52 GUARRERA ALICE 22/05/1998 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
53 GUIDETTI GIORGIA 20/08/1998 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
54 CATALANO GAIA 27/07/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
55 TURELLI VALERIA 02/08/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 DE PALMA ERIKA 26/12/1993 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (LUCCA VERSILIA)14,275
2 ZAMPETTI FRANCESCA 21/10/1997 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA)14,250
3 MASCARUCCI CHIARA 29/03/1996 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)14,150
4 MORBIDELLI CHIARA 15/01/1997 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 14,125
5 RIVA ELEONORA 29/08/1997 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (LUCCA VERSILIA)14,125
6 ALFONSO MARTINA 18/01/1993 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 14,075
7 BONVINI ISABEL 07/04/1997 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,075
8 MELATO SERENA 04/06/1995 US SATURNO GUASTALLA  ASD (REGGIO EMILIA)14,050
9 GONZALES ROSA 06/11/1996 JUVENIA 2000 S.S.D. S.R.L. (ROMA) 14,050
10 SALOMONE LAURA 03/10/1995 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A.S.D. (ALESSANDRIA)14,000
11 AMATO GAIA 14/09/1995 ASD GINNASTICA ROMANA (ROMA) 13,975
12 ADANI LUCIA 09/09/1993 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)13,850
13 CENTOLA ELISA 21/07/1994 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,825
14 DE SANTIS ILARIA 14/01/1997 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 13,825
15 BARUCCI ELEONORA 28/10/1997 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,825
16 STARA SABRINA 23/10/1995 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)13,800
17 AMODEO ASIA 18/09/1997 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,750
18 SEGAGLIARI MARGHERITA 18/11/1995 GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 13,675
19 GIUSTI CHIARA 08/09/1997 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA)13,675
20 RICCO' SARAH 30/04/1996 US SATURNO GUASTALLA  ASD (REGGIO EMILIA)13,525
21 ITALIANI VIOLA 20/10/1997 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,475
22 BAILO GIADA 08/04/1995 GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 13,450
23 BENEVENTO GIULIA 30/12/1997 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 13,350
24 SIRIGU ALISSIA 16/01/1997 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 13,300
25 SILVESTRI MARTINA 28/12/1994 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 13,225
26 FERRONI GIULIA 06/02/1996 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 13,200
27 ESPOSITO GIULIA 06/07/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)13,125
28 SARTI FEDERICA 12/02/1995 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 13,100
29 BERNINI IRENE 20/10/1996 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 13,075
30 FRANCHI CECILIA 17/07/1997 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 13,075
31 MONTAGUTI AMELIA 08/02/1992 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE)13,000
32 BAINO ALICE 10/12/1996 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 12,750
33 FERRONI GIORGIA 06/02/1996 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 12,675
34 DE CHECCHI ANGELICA 09/03/1993 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)0,000
35 MALASPINA AGNESE 26/05/1995 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 0,000
36 CASTELLARO GIULIA 01/11/1995 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 0,000
37 PALLONI GIULIA 14/03/1996 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)0,000
38 GUERRINI LORENA 01/07/1996 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)0,000
39 CELANI FRANCESCA 28/09/1996 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 0,000
40 RICOTTA ALESSIA 18/12/1997 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 RIVA ELEONORA 29/08/1997 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (LUCCA VERSILIA)13,950
2 BONVINI ISABEL 07/04/1997 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 13,850
3 DE SANTIS ILARIA 14/01/1997 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 13,750
4 ZAMPETTI FRANCESCA 21/10/1997 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA)13,600
5 BARUCCI ELEONORA 28/10/1997 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,600
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6 ITALIANI VIOLA 20/10/1997 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,550
7 FRANCHI CECILIA 17/07/1997 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 13,400
8 ALFONSO MARTINA 18/01/1993 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 13,200
9 CENTOLA ELISA 21/07/1994 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,200
10 BAINO ALICE 10/12/1996 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,200
11 MASCARUCCI CHIARA 29/03/1996 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)13,100
12 MORBIDELLI CHIARA 15/01/1997 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,100
13 MELATO SERENA 04/06/1995 US SATURNO GUASTALLA  ASD (REGGIO EMILIA)13,050
14 BERNINI IRENE 20/10/1996 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 13,000
15 STARA SABRINA 23/10/1995 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)12,850
16 ADANI LUCIA 09/09/1993 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)12,750
17 SEGAGLIARI MARGHERITA 18/11/1995 GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 12,650
18 AMODEO ASIA 18/09/1997 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 12,650
19 DE PALMA ERIKA 26/12/1993 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (LUCCA VERSILIA)12,600
20 FERRONI GIORGIA 06/02/1996 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 12,500
21 GONZALES ROSA 06/11/1996 JUVENIA 2000 S.S.D. S.R.L. (ROMA) 12,350
22 MONTAGUTI AMELIA 08/02/1992 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE)12,300
23 SIRIGU ALISSIA 16/01/1997 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 12,300
24 BAILO GIADA 08/04/1995 GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 12,100
25 FERRONI GIULIA 06/02/1996 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 12,050
26 GIUSTI CHIARA 08/09/1997 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA)11,950
27 DE CHECCHI ANGELICA 09/03/1993 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)11,750
28 AMATO GAIA 14/09/1995 ASD GINNASTICA ROMANA (ROMA) 11,650
29 RICCO' SARAH 30/04/1996 US SATURNO GUASTALLA  ASD (REGGIO EMILIA)11,400
30 SALOMONE LAURA 03/10/1995 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A.S.D. (ALESSANDRIA)10,700
31 BENEVENTO GIULIA 30/12/1997 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 10,300
32 ESPOSITO GIULIA 06/07/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)10,150
33 SILVESTRI MARTINA 28/12/1994 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 9,500
34 SARTI FEDERICA 12/02/1995 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 9,100
35 MALASPINA AGNESE 26/05/1995 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 0,000
36 CASTELLARO GIULIA 01/11/1995 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 0,000
37 PALLONI GIULIA 14/03/1996 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)0,000
38 GUERRINI LORENA 01/07/1996 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)0,000
39 CELANI FRANCESCA 28/09/1996 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 0,000
40 RICOTTA ALESSIA 18/12/1997 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MASCARUCCI CHIARA 29/03/1996 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)14,200
2 RICCO' SARAH 30/04/1996 US SATURNO GUASTALLA  ASD (REGGIO EMILIA)14,100
3 MELATO SERENA 04/06/1995 US SATURNO GUASTALLA  ASD (REGGIO EMILIA)13,800
4 DE PALMA ERIKA 26/12/1993 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (LUCCA VERSILIA)13,750
5 SALOMONE LAURA 03/10/1995 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A.S.D. (ALESSANDRIA)13,700
6 BAINO ALICE 10/12/1996 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,550
7 BARUCCI ELEONORA 28/10/1997 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,400
8 SARTI FEDERICA 12/02/1995 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 13,250
9 GONZALES ROSA 06/11/1996 JUVENIA 2000 S.S.D. S.R.L. (ROMA) 13,250
10 MORBIDELLI CHIARA 15/01/1997 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,200
11 ESPOSITO GIULIA 06/07/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)13,200
12 STARA SABRINA 23/10/1995 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)13,150
13 FERRONI GIULIA 06/02/1996 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 13,100
14 GIUSTI CHIARA 08/09/1997 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA)13,100
15 DE SANTIS ILARIA 14/01/1997 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 12,850
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16 FRANCHI CECILIA 17/07/1997 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 12,850
17 BAILO GIADA 08/04/1995 GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 12,800
18 ADANI LUCIA 09/09/1993 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)12,750
19 FERRONI GIORGIA 06/02/1996 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 12,700
20 BONVINI ISABEL 07/04/1997 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 12,700
21 AMODEO ASIA 18/09/1997 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 12,650
22 ALFONSO MARTINA 18/01/1993 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 12,550
23 RIVA ELEONORA 29/08/1997 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (LUCCA VERSILIA)12,550
24 SILVESTRI MARTINA 28/12/1994 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 12,450
25 AMATO GAIA 14/09/1995 ASD GINNASTICA ROMANA (ROMA) 12,450
26 BERNINI IRENE 20/10/1996 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 12,450
27 MONTAGUTI AMELIA 08/02/1992 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE)11,950
28 DE CHECCHI ANGELICA 09/03/1993 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)11,950
29 SEGAGLIARI MARGHERITA 18/11/1995 GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 11,950
30 SIRIGU ALISSIA 16/01/1997 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 11,950
31 ZAMPETTI FRANCESCA 21/10/1997 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA)11,650
32 CENTOLA ELISA 21/07/1994 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 11,550
33 ITALIANI VIOLA 20/10/1997 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)11,550
34 BENEVENTO GIULIA 30/12/1997 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 8,050
35 MALASPINA AGNESE 26/05/1995 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 0,000
36 CASTELLARO GIULIA 01/11/1995 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 0,000
37 PALLONI GIULIA 14/03/1996 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)0,000
38 GUERRINI LORENA 01/07/1996 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)0,000
39 CELANI FRANCESCA 28/09/1996 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 0,000
40 RICOTTA ALESSIA 18/12/1997 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 BONVINI ISABEL 07/04/1997 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,400
2 DE PALMA ERIKA 26/12/1993 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (LUCCA VERSILIA)14,350
3 CENTOLA ELISA 21/07/1994 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 14,250
4 BARUCCI ELEONORA 28/10/1997 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 14,100
5 RIVA ELEONORA 29/08/1997 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (LUCCA VERSILIA)14,000
6 BAINO ALICE 10/12/1996 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,950
7 MONTAGUTI AMELIA 08/02/1992 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE)13,900
8 SIRIGU ALISSIA 16/01/1997 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 13,900
9 AMODEO ASIA 18/09/1997 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,900
10 ALFONSO MARTINA 18/01/1993 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 13,850
11 ZAMPETTI FRANCESCA 21/10/1997 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA)13,850
12 MASCARUCCI CHIARA 29/03/1996 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)13,750
13 MORBIDELLI CHIARA 15/01/1997 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,750
14 SARTI FEDERICA 12/02/1995 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 13,700
15 MELATO SERENA 04/06/1995 US SATURNO GUASTALLA  ASD (REGGIO EMILIA)13,700
16 BERNINI IRENE 20/10/1996 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 13,550
17 GONZALES ROSA 06/11/1996 JUVENIA 2000 S.S.D. S.R.L. (ROMA) 13,550
18 ESPOSITO GIULIA 06/07/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA)13,550
19 ADANI LUCIA 09/09/1993 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)13,450
20 FRANCHI CECILIA 17/07/1997 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 13,450
21 GIUSTI CHIARA 08/09/1997 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA)13,400
22 ITALIANI VIOLA 20/10/1997 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,400
23 STARA SABRINA 23/10/1995 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)13,350
24 AMATO GAIA 14/09/1995 ASD GINNASTICA ROMANA (ROMA) 13,250
25 RICCO' SARAH 30/04/1996 US SATURNO GUASTALLA  ASD (REGGIO EMILIA)13,250
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26 DE SANTIS ILARIA 14/01/1997 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 13,250
27 BENEVENTO GIULIA 30/12/1997 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 13,250
28 SEGAGLIARI MARGHERITA 18/11/1995 GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 13,000
29 FERRONI GIORGIA 06/02/1996 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 12,950
30 FERRONI GIULIA 06/02/1996 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 12,900
31 SALOMONE LAURA 03/10/1995 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A.S.D. (ALESSANDRIA)12,800
32 SILVESTRI MARTINA 28/12/1994 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 12,700
33 DE CHECCHI ANGELICA 09/03/1993 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA)12,350
34 BAILO GIADA 08/04/1995 GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 12,150
35 MALASPINA AGNESE 26/05/1995 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 0,000
36 CASTELLARO GIULIA 01/11/1995 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 0,000
37 PALLONI GIULIA 14/03/1996 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)0,000
38 GUERRINI LORENA 01/07/1996 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)0,000
39 CELANI FRANCESCA 28/09/1996 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 0,000
40 RICOTTA ALESSIA 18/12/1997 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000
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2-senior 97 poi

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 MASCARUCCI CHIARA 29/03/1996 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)55,200 14,150 13,100 14,200 13,750
2 BONVINI ISABEL 07/04/1997 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 55,025 14,075 13,850 12,700 14,400
3 DE PALMA ERIKA 26/12/1993 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (LUCCA VERSILIA)54,975 14,275 12,600 13,750 14,350
4 BARUCCI ELEONORA 28/10/1997 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 54,925 13,825 13,600 13,400 14,100
5 RIVA ELEONORA 29/08/1997 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (LUCCA VERSILIA)54,625 14,125 13,950 12,550 14,000
6 MELATO SERENA 04/06/1995 US SATURNO GUASTALLA  ASD (REGGIO EMILIA) 54,600 14,050 13,050 13,800 13,700
7 MORBIDELLI CHIARA 15/01/1997 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 54,175 14,125 13,100 13,200 13,750
8 ALFONSO MARTINA 18/01/1993 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 53,675 14,075 13,200 12,550 13,850
9 DE SANTIS ILARIA 14/01/1997 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 53,675 13,825 13,750 12,850 13,250
10 BAINO ALICE 10/12/1996 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 53,450 12,750 13,200 13,550 13,950
11 ZAMPETTI FRANCESCA 21/10/1997 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA) 53,350 14,250 13,600 11,650 13,850
12 GONZALES ROSA 06/11/1996 JUVENIA 2000 S.S.D. S.R.L. (ROMA) 53,200 14,050 12,350 13,250 13,550
13 STARA SABRINA 23/10/1995 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO) 53,150 13,800 12,850 13,150 13,350
14 AMODEO ASIA 18/09/1997 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 52,950 13,750 12,650 12,650 13,900
15 CENTOLA ELISA 21/07/1994 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 52,825 13,825 13,200 11,550 14,250
16 ADANI LUCIA 09/09/1993 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA) 52,800 13,850 12,750 12,750 13,450
17 FRANCHI CECILIA 17/07/1997 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO) 52,775 13,075 13,400 12,850 13,450
18 RICCO' SARAH 30/04/1996 US SATURNO GUASTALLA  ASD (REGGIO EMILIA) 52,275 13,525 11,400 14,100 13,250
19 GIUSTI CHIARA 08/09/1997 SPILAMBERTESE POL.VA CIR. ARCI (MODENA) 52,125 13,675 11,950 13,100 13,400
20 BERNINI IRENE 20/10/1996 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 52,075 13,075 13,000 12,450 13,550
21 ITALIANI VIOLA 20/10/1997 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)51,975 13,475 13,550 11,550 13,400
22 SIRIGU ALISSIA 16/01/1997 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 51,450 13,300 12,300 11,950 13,900
23 AMATO GAIA 14/09/1995 ASD GINNASTICA ROMANA (ROMA) 51,325 13,975 11,650 12,450 13,250
24 SEGAGLIARI MARGHERITA 18/11/1995 GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 51,275 13,675 12,650 11,950 13,000
25 FERRONI GIULIA 06/02/1996 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 51,250 13,200 12,050 13,100 12,900
26 SALOMONE LAURA 03/10/1995 POLISPORTIVA DERTHONA GINNASTICA A.S.D. (ALESSANDRIA)51,200 14,000 10,700 13,700 12,800
27 MONTAGUTI AMELIA 08/02/1992 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 51,150 13,000 12,300 11,950 13,900
28 FERRONI GIORGIA 06/02/1996 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 50,825 12,675 12,500 12,700 12,950
29 BAILO GIADA 08/04/1995 GINN.SERRAVALLESE ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 50,500 13,450 12,100 12,800 12,150
30 ESPOSITO GIULIA 06/07/1997 AD POLISPORTIVA POPOLARE IRPINIA (ROMA) 50,025 13,125 10,150 13,200 13,550
31 SARTI FEDERICA 12/02/1995 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 49,150 13,100 9,100 13,250 13,700
32 SILVESTRI MARTINA 28/12/1994 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 47,875 13,225 9,500 12,450 12,700
33 BENEVENTO GIULIA 30/12/1997 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 44,950 13,350 10,300 8,050 13,250
34 DE CHECCHI ANGELICA 09/03/1993 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD (MODENA) 36,050 0,000 11,750 11,950 12,350
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35 MALASPINA AGNESE 26/05/1995 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
36 CASTELLARO GIULIA 01/11/1995 2A GINNASTICA  ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
37 PALLONI GIULIA 14/03/1996 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
38 GUERRINI LORENA 01/07/1996 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
39 CELANI FRANCESCA 28/09/1996 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
40 RICOTTA ALESSIA 18/12/1997 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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2-senior 99-98

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MARCOTTO GIULIA 03/02/1998 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)14,325
2 TRAMACERE REBECCA 13/07/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)14,325
3 SANTINI LUCIA 01/12/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)14,325
4 DE ZORZI ERIKA 30/11/1999 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 14,275
5 MASTRI GIORGIA 05/05/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)14,250
6 GRAMICCIA GIULIA 07/08/1999 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,250
7 NENCINI RICCIARDA 04/08/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE) 14,225
8 BARTELLONI MARTINA 22/11/1999 A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (LUCCA VERSILIA)14,225
9 MANCINI MATILDE 27/01/1998 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)14,200
10 ARCURI GAIA 05/09/1999 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)14,175
11 GALASTRI GRETA 10/12/1998 ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO (AREZZO) 14,150
12 GIULIANI ALICE 23/12/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,125
13 LEONCINI FEDERICA 11/12/1999 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 14,100
14 MAGGI ALESSIA 09/05/2000 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)14,100
15 MADINI GIULIA 11/05/1999 A.S.D. LIFEGYM (LODI) 14,075
16 LASPERANZA FLAVIA 05/04/2000 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,075
17 NASI GIORGIA 25/04/1998 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 14,050
18 CASSANI CARLOTTA 15/06/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)14,050
19 FABBRI LISA 22/06/1998 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 14,050
20 FELACO SARA 05/12/1998 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (LUCCA VERSILIA)14,050
21 BONARDO SILVIA 16/01/1998 SG.FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 ASD (ALESSANDRIA)14,025
22 COCCONCELLI MARTA 17/02/1998 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 14,025
23 TURCHI CORINNA 30/05/1999 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 14,025
24 ROZZINI SARA 12/03/1999 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 14,000
25 LEONETTI GIORGIA 17/10/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)14,000
26 MULAS GLORIA 26/04/1998 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,975
27 SCHIOPPA GIADA 29/11/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)13,975
28 QUADRI SARA 02/01/1999 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 13,950
29 DEL BINO GIORGIA 07/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,950
30 LUCIANI ERICA 23/05/2000 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT (ROMA) 13,950
31 LAPI AURORA 19/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,925
32 SPIRITELLI NICOLE 12/11/1998 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,900
33 GIORGI GAIA 28/12/2000 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,875
34 NAVETTA ANNALISA 07/06/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,825
35 LAZZARI STELLA 25/01/2000 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 13,825
36 PRETI MARTINA 31/10/1998 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,800
37 PAGANELLI LAURA 28/03/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,800
38 PROVINI VIVIANA 05/11/1998 A.S.D. LIFEGYM (LODI) 13,700
39 CARESIA NOEMI 09/08/1999 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)13,650
40 POLITI BENEDETTA 20/12/2000 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,650
41 CROCI ALICE 15/09/1999 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)13,575
42 PANU CAROLA 05/10/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,575
43 MARCONI MARGHERITA 13/05/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)13,500
44 LUMINI ELISA 15/06/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)13,400
45 POLITI BEATRICE 31/07/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,275
46 FARINA SHUSMITA 01/05/1999 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA)13,100
47 BERTOCCHI FRANCESCA 13/07/1998 MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD (MODENA)13,050
48 GERVASI VIRGINIA 15/08/1999 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 12,975
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49 MARZARI SOFIA 05/01/1999 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 12,375
50 BACCI IRENE 21/03/1998 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 0,000
51 MENICAGLI GRETA 17/05/1998 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)0,000
52 GUARRERA ALICE 22/05/1998 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 0,000
53 GUIDETTI GIORGIA 20/08/1998 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000
54 CATALANO GAIA 27/07/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)0,000
55 TURELLI VALERIA 02/08/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MARCOTTO GIULIA 03/02/1998 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)14,050
2 DE ZORZI ERIKA 30/11/1999 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 14,000
3 GIULIANI ALICE 23/12/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)13,950
4 FABBRI LISA 22/06/1998 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,850
5 POLITI BENEDETTA 20/12/2000 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,750
6 PAGANELLI LAURA 28/03/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,700
7 TURCHI CORINNA 30/05/1999 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,700
8 SPIRITELLI NICOLE 12/11/1998 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,600
9 GALASTRI GRETA 10/12/1998 ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO (AREZZO) 13,600
10 QUADRI SARA 02/01/1999 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 13,600
11 LEONETTI GIORGIA 17/10/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,600
12 LEONCINI FEDERICA 11/12/1999 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,600
13 CASSANI CARLOTTA 15/06/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)13,450
14 PRETI MARTINA 31/10/1998 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,450
15 LAPI AURORA 19/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,450
16 BARTELLONI MARTINA 22/11/1999 A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (LUCCA VERSILIA)13,400
17 PANU CAROLA 05/10/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,250
18 ROZZINI SARA 12/03/1999 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 13,200
19 MARCONI MARGHERITA 13/05/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)13,200
20 SCHIOPPA GIADA 29/11/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)13,100
21 LUMINI ELISA 15/06/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)13,100
22 TRAMACERE REBECCA 13/07/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,100
23 DEL BINO GIORGIA 07/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,050
24 FARINA SHUSMITA 01/05/1999 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA)13,000
25 MAGGI ALESSIA 09/05/2000 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,000
26 COCCONCELLI MARTA 17/02/1998 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 12,950
27 CROCI ALICE 15/09/1999 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)12,950
28 SANTINI LUCIA 01/12/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)12,950
29 GIORGI GAIA 28/12/2000 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)12,900
30 MANCINI MATILDE 27/01/1998 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)12,800
31 LAZZARI STELLA 25/01/2000 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 12,650
32 MADINI GIULIA 11/05/1999 A.S.D. LIFEGYM (LODI) 12,600
33 MULAS GLORIA 26/04/1998 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 12,500
34 LASPERANZA FLAVIA 05/04/2000 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 12,450
35 NAVETTA ANNALISA 07/06/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)12,350
36 ARCURI GAIA 05/09/1999 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)12,300
37 BERTOCCHI FRANCESCA 13/07/1998 MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD (MODENA)12,250
38 PROVINI VIVIANA 05/11/1998 A.S.D. LIFEGYM (LODI) 12,250
39 FELACO SARA 05/12/1998 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (LUCCA VERSILIA)12,250
40 NENCINI RICCIARDA 04/08/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE) 12,150
41 GERVASI VIRGINIA 15/08/1999 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 12,150
42 GRAMICCIA GIULIA 07/08/1999 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 12,050
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43 MARZARI SOFIA 05/01/1999 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 11,950
44 NASI GIORGIA 25/04/1998 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 11,900
45 MASTRI GIORGIA 05/05/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)11,850
46 LUCIANI ERICA 23/05/2000 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT (ROMA) 11,650
47 CARESIA NOEMI 09/08/1999 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)11,450
48 BONARDO SILVIA 16/01/1998 SG.FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 ASD (ALESSANDRIA)10,700
49 POLITI BEATRICE 31/07/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)10,550
50 BACCI IRENE 21/03/1998 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 0,000
51 MENICAGLI GRETA 17/05/1998 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)0,000
52 GUARRERA ALICE 22/05/1998 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 0,000
53 GUIDETTI GIORGIA 20/08/1998 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000
54 CATALANO GAIA 27/07/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)0,000
55 TURELLI VALERIA 02/08/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)0,000

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 BERTOCCHI FRANCESCA 13/07/1998 MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD (MODENA)14,450
2 LASPERANZA FLAVIA 05/04/2000 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,450
3 MARCOTTO GIULIA 03/02/1998 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)14,200
4 DE ZORZI ERIKA 30/11/1999 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 14,200
5 DEL BINO GIORGIA 07/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)14,100
6 SANTINI LUCIA 01/12/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)14,100
7 FABBRI LISA 22/06/1998 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 14,000
8 MASTRI GIORGIA 05/05/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)14,000
9 SPIRITELLI NICOLE 12/11/1998 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,950
10 CROCI ALICE 15/09/1999 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)13,950
11 BARTELLONI MARTINA 22/11/1999 A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (LUCCA VERSILIA)13,950
12 LUMINI ELISA 15/06/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)13,900
13 TRAMACERE REBECCA 13/07/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,850
14 COCCONCELLI MARTA 17/02/1998 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 13,750
15 PRETI MARTINA 31/10/1998 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,750
16 LAZZARI STELLA 25/01/2000 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 13,750
17 GALASTRI GRETA 10/12/1998 ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO (AREZZO) 13,700
18 LAPI AURORA 19/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,600
19 GERVASI VIRGINIA 15/08/1999 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 13,500
20 FELACO SARA 05/12/1998 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (LUCCA VERSILIA)13,450
21 QUADRI SARA 02/01/1999 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 13,450
22 MARCONI MARGHERITA 13/05/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)13,450
23 TURCHI CORINNA 30/05/1999 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,400
24 LEONETTI GIORGIA 17/10/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,400
25 BONARDO SILVIA 16/01/1998 SG.FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 ASD (ALESSANDRIA)13,300
26 NENCINI RICCIARDA 04/08/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE) 13,300
27 PANU CAROLA 05/10/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,300
28 LUCIANI ERICA 23/05/2000 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT (ROMA) 13,300
29 POLITI BENEDETTA 20/12/2000 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,300
30 MANCINI MATILDE 27/01/1998 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,250
31 GIULIANI ALICE 23/12/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)13,250
32 MAGGI ALESSIA 09/05/2000 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,250
33 MADINI GIULIA 11/05/1999 A.S.D. LIFEGYM (LODI) 13,150
34 GIORGI GAIA 28/12/2000 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,100
35 PROVINI VIVIANA 05/11/1998 A.S.D. LIFEGYM (LODI) 13,050
36 MARZARI SOFIA 05/01/1999 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 13,000
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37 FARINA SHUSMITA 01/05/1999 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA)13,000
38 PAGANELLI LAURA 28/03/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)12,800
39 GRAMICCIA GIULIA 07/08/1999 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 12,700
40 NAVETTA ANNALISA 07/06/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)12,650
41 MULAS GLORIA 26/04/1998 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 12,550
42 ROZZINI SARA 12/03/1999 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 12,550
43 CARESIA NOEMI 09/08/1999 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)12,550
44 LEONCINI FEDERICA 11/12/1999 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 12,450
45 CASSANI CARLOTTA 15/06/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)12,400
46 SCHIOPPA GIADA 29/11/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)12,400
47 POLITI BEATRICE 31/07/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)12,350
48 ARCURI GAIA 05/09/1999 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)12,100
49 BACCI IRENE 21/03/1998 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 0,000
50 NASI GIORGIA 25/04/1998 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 0,000
51 MENICAGLI GRETA 17/05/1998 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)0,000
52 GUARRERA ALICE 22/05/1998 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 0,000
53 GUIDETTI GIORGIA 20/08/1998 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000
54 CATALANO GAIA 27/07/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)0,000
55 TURELLI VALERIA 02/08/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 LASPERANZA FLAVIA 05/04/2000 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,300
2 GRAMICCIA GIULIA 07/08/1999 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,250
3 LEONETTI GIORGIA 17/10/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)14,200
4 QUADRI SARA 02/01/1999 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 14,000
5 LAPI AURORA 19/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)14,000
6 NAVETTA ANNALISA 07/06/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,950
7 BARTELLONI MARTINA 22/11/1999 A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' CAMAIORE (LUCCA VERSILIA)13,950
8 POLITI BENEDETTA 20/12/2000 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,900
9 GIORGI GAIA 28/12/2000 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,900
10 FABBRI LISA 22/06/1998 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,850
11 NENCINI RICCIARDA 04/08/1998 CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE (FIRENZE) 13,850
12 MASTRI GIORGIA 05/05/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)13,850
13 BERTOCCHI FRANCESCA 13/07/1998 MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV. ASD (MODENA)13,800
14 LUMINI ELISA 15/06/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)13,800
15 SANTINI LUCIA 01/12/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)13,650
16 LEONCINI FEDERICA 11/12/1999 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,650
17 MULAS GLORIA 26/04/1998 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,600
18 DEL BINO GIORGIA 07/08/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,600
19 MAGGI ALESSIA 09/05/2000 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,600
20 MADINI GIULIA 11/05/1999 A.S.D. LIFEGYM (LODI) 13,550
21 TURCHI CORINNA 30/05/1999 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,550
22 ARCURI GAIA 05/09/1999 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)13,550
23 GIULIANI ALICE 23/12/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)13,550
24 CASSANI CARLOTTA 15/06/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)13,500
25 MARCONI MARGHERITA 13/05/1999 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)13,500
26 TRAMACERE REBECCA 13/07/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,500
27 PROVINI VIVIANA 05/11/1998 A.S.D. LIFEGYM (LODI) 13,450
28 SPIRITELLI NICOLE 12/11/1998 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,450
29 GALASTRI GRETA 10/12/1998 ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO (AREZZO) 13,450
30 ROZZINI SARA 12/03/1999 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 13,450
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31 PAGANELLI LAURA 28/03/1999 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,450
32 PRETI MARTINA 31/10/1998 ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 13,400
33 CROCI ALICE 15/09/1999 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)13,350
34 LAZZARI STELLA 25/01/2000 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 13,350
35 CARESIA NOEMI 09/08/1999 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)13,300
36 FARINA SHUSMITA 01/05/1999 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (PISA)13,200
37 PANU CAROLA 05/10/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,200
38 MARCOTTO GIULIA 03/02/1998 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)13,150
39 MANCINI MATILDE 27/01/1998 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,100
40 FELACO SARA 05/12/1998 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (LUCCA VERSILIA)13,000
41 DE ZORZI ERIKA 30/11/1999 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 12,950
42 GERVASI VIRGINIA 15/08/1999 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 12,900
43 COCCONCELLI MARTA 17/02/1998 PALAGYM TRAVERSETOLO ASD (PARMA) 12,750
44 POLITI BEATRICE 31/07/1999 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)12,750
45 LUCIANI ERICA 23/05/2000 A.S.D. PROGETTO SPORT (ROMA) 12,750
46 SCHIOPPA GIADA 29/11/1998 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DIL. (IMOLA - FAENZA)12,350
47 MARZARI SOFIA 05/01/1999 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 12,300
48 BONARDO SILVIA 16/01/1998 SG.FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 ASD (ALESSANDRIA)11,400
49 BACCI IRENE 21/03/1998 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 0,000
50 NASI GIORGIA 25/04/1998 HAPPY TIME A.S.D. (MODENA) 0,000
51 MENICAGLI GRETA 17/05/1998 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)0,000
52 GUARRERA ALICE 22/05/1998 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 0,000
53 GUIDETTI GIORGIA 20/08/1998 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000
54 CATALANO GAIA 27/07/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)0,000
55 TURELLI VALERIA 02/08/2000 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)0,000
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